How To Order: (Example for above configured product)
Order # Description Qty Page
1 CPI-VSA-ARVS-5-U18 Vacuum Generator Kit 1 3
2 VC-B30N-18M Vacuum Cup 1 5
3 360-VP-3 Vacuum Sensor 1 9
1 VACUUM GENERATOR KIT
▲
CPI-VSA-ARVS-5-U18
3 VACUUM SENSOR
360-VN-3
▲
360-VP-3
2 VACUUM CUPS
VC-B20N-18M
▲
VC-B30N-18M
VC-B50N-18M
VC-BM20N-18M
VC-BM30N-18M
VC-BM50N-18M
VC-F20N-18M
VC-F30N-18M
VC-F50N-18M
CB-VGS |  1 Dimensions and technical information are subject to change without notice
ARV® Vacuum Gripper Kit | Ordering Information
Robot vacuum gripping Solutions
ARV® Vacuum Gripper Kit - Robot Compatability
ARV® Vacuum Gripper Operation:
ISO-9409-1-50-4-M6
[1.24]
31.5
[Ø1.57h8]
Ø40h8
Ø20H7 [Ø0.78H7]
6 [0.24]↧
[Ø2.48h8]
Ø63h8
Ø100h8 [Ø3.93h8]
Ø50H7 [Ø1.96H7]
6 [0.24]↧
Ø31.5H7 [Ø1.24H7]
6 [0.24]↧
 45°
 4X 90°
 45°
 4X 90°
[Ø1.97]
Ø50
Ø80 [Ø3.15]
1X Ø5H7 [Ø0.19H7]
6 [0.24]↧
1X Ø6H7 [Ø0.19H7]
6 [0.24]↧
4X M5
6 [0.24]↧
4X M6
6 [0.24]↧
1X Ø8H7 [Ø0.31H7]
8 [0.31]↧
6X M8
16 [0.62]↧
 30°
 6X 60°
Manufacturer Models
GENERIC Any model with
ISO-9409-1-50-4-M6
ABB CRB 15000
AUBO I3, I5, I7, I10, I12, I16, I20
DOBOT CR-5, CR3A, CR7A, CR10A,
CR12A, CR16A
DOOSAN ROBOTICS M0609, M1509, M1013, M0617